
Local District Day Camps Down on the Farm 

Coming this summer all your local day camps are going Down on the Farm. Join in all the fun at Cub 
Scout Day Camp where our Scouts will be designing and building their Day Camp Adventures. Regardless 
of your location, Scouts may join any of the following Dates/Locations: 

Arrowhead (West Baltimore County) 
Dates:  June 22 - June 26 
Contact:  Steve Sexton 
ssexton@baltimorebsa.org 
 
Carroll (Carroll County) 
Dates:  June 22 - June 26 
Contact:  Andrew Lupus 
alupus@baltimorebsa.org 
 
Chesapeake (East Baltimore County) 
Dates:  June 29 - July 3 
Contact:  Kelli Harney 
kharney@baltimorebsa.org 
 
Dulaney (Central Baltimore County) 
Dates:  June 29 – July 3 
Contact:  Cory Bolt 
cbolt@baltimorebsa.org 
 
Harford (Harford County) 
Dates:  June 22 – June 26 
Contact:  Alex Paddack 
apaddack@baltimorebsa.org 
 
Four Rivers (Northern Anne Arundel County) 
Dates:  June 22 – June 26 
Contact:  Josh Whitehead 
jwhitehead@baltimorebsa.org 
 
National Pike – Camp Linstead 
(Howard County) 
Dates:  June 22 – June 26 
Contact:  Taadie Robinson 
trobinson@baltimorebsa.org 
 
The Capitol – Camp Tomahawk 
(Southern Anne Arundel County) 
Dates:  August 17 - August 21 
Contact:  Steve Reinhard 
sreinhard@baltimorebsa.org 
 

Visit www.baltimorebsa.org/daycamp for more information including registration and fees.  Come out 
and join the fun at your 2020 Cub Scout Day Camp! 
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